AUTO SALES / PARTS / REPAIRS
BEST AUTO SALES
NORTH AUTO SUPPLY, LLC

BANKING / FINANCE
AMERIPRISE FINANCIAL

FIRST CITIZENS BANK

WORLD FINANCE CORPORATION

BARBER SHOPS / SALONS
TOLAND'S BARBER SHOP
TOUCH OF CLASS

SALLEY ROAD SALON
VALLENTINE'S BARBER SHOP

DOCTORS / PHARMACIES
NORTH FAMILY MEDICINE
R&J DRUGS

FUNERAL HOMES
CULLER-MCALHANY FUNERAL HOME
WB CRUMEL FUNERAL HOME

GAS STATIONS / CONVENIENCE STORES

321 FAST STOP
LIL' CRICKET #875
QUICK PANTRY #10

RESTAURANTS / GAMEROOMS
HIDEAWAY CAFE

NY SOUTHERN KITCHEN
ORIENT EXPRESS

NORTH PIZZA

RETAILERS

J & B'S THRIFT STORE

BILL MACK SUPPLY CO., INC.
DOLLAR GENERAL STORE #12704
ELEGANT CREATIONS

FAMILY DOLLAR STORES OF SC, INC.
JAY'S PLACE

LEISURE TIME GOLF CARTS, INC.
NORTH BEAUTY SUPPLY

NORTH PACKAGE STORE

NORTH FURNITURE CO., INC.

ODOM METAL WORKS & CUTLERY LLC
PIGGLY WIGGLY RETAIL #64

TOUCH OF CLASS

SERVICES
JEFFCOAT'S TAX SERVICE
LEANN'S OF NORTH

4427 SAVANNAH HWY
9206 NORTH ROAD

514 MAIN STREET
4557 SAVANNAH HWY
612 MAIN STREET

4661 SAVANNAH HWY
602 MAIN STREET

8403 SALLEY RD

416 STAFFORD AVENUE

4631 SAVANNAH HWY
4633 SAVANNAH HWY

4541 SAVANNAH HWY
902 WEBSTER STREET

4623 SAVANNAH HWY
4637 SAVANNAH HWY
4601 SAVANNAH HWY

4595 SAVANNAH HWY
4651 SAVANNAH HWY
620 MAIN STREET

4635 SAVANNAH HWY

4645B SAVANNAH HWY
4505 SAVANNAH HWY
4479 SAVANNAH HWY
704 MAIN STREET

214 WEST MAIN STREET
616 WEST MAIN STREET
9720 NORTH ROAD

622 B MAIN STREET
4569 SAVANNAH HWY
4581 SAVANNAH HWY
706 MAIN STREET

514 PARTRIDGE LANE
602 MAIN STREET

4597 SAVANNAH HWY
4651 SAVANNAH HWY

NORTH
NORTH

NORTH
NORTH
NORTH

NORTH
NORTH
NORTH
NORTH

NORTH
NORTH

NORTH
NORTH

NORTH
NORTH
NORTH

NORTH
NORTH
NORTH
NORTH

NORTH
NORTH
NORTH
NORTH
NORTH
NORTH
NORTH
NORTH
NORTH
NORTH
NORTH
NORTH
NORTH

NORTH
NORTH

803.247.2378
803.247.2481

803.247.3026
903.247.2141
803.247.3140

803.247.4152
803.247.5522
803.247.2581
803.247.3994

803.247.2428
803.247.2133

803.247.2651
803.247.2231

803.247.2741
803.247.4785
803.247.2511

803.247.2800
803.247.2720
803.247.4555
803.247.5900

803.247.2486
803.247.3300
803.247.3000
803.247.2145
803.837.9361
803.247.2927
803.247.3443
803.247.5754
803.247.2681
803.608.0829
803.247.2147
803.247.5522

803.247.5511
803.247.2190



LIVINGSTON & CO.
CULLER-HOLSTEIN GIN, INC.
PALMETTO KIDS OF NORTH, LLC
TRIPLE J DETAIL CAR CARE
STILLINGER'S LAUNDROMAT
RUSSELL'S TAX SERVICE

SIMS RECYCLING SOLUTIONS

OTHER HELPFUL NUMBERS
AIKEN ELECTRIC

DOVER ELEMENTARY
MASONIC LODGE

NORTH BRANCH LIBRARY
NORTH COLLECTION SITE

NORTH FAMILY COMMUNITY SCHOOL

NORTH HIGH SCHOOL

NORTH VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT
ORANGEBURG COUNTY MAGISTRATE
ORANGEBURG COUNTY ANIMAL CONTROL
ORANGEBURG COUNTY SHERRIFF'S OFFICE

SC DEPT OF MOTOR VEHICLES
SCE&G

TDS TELECOM

US POST OFFICE

YARD TRASH BURNING PERMIT

919 STAFFORD AVENUE
710 DRIFTWOOD LANE
218 EDGEFIELD ROAD
164 COTTON STREET
513 PARTRIDGE LANE
9406 NORTH RD

1009 BEDFORD AVENUE

8381 NORTH ROAD
1421 BEDFORD AVENUE
403 CAMELIA STREET
9316 NORTH ROAD
8338 NORTH ROAD
4589 SAVANNAH HWY
512 CROMER AVENUE
719 STAFFORD AVENUE
6357 SAVANNAH HWY

4441 SAVANNAH HWY

7903 SALLEY ROAD

NORTH
NORTH
NORTH
NORTH
NORTH
NORTH
NORTH

NORTH
NORTH
NORTH
NORTH
NORTH
NORTH
NORTH
NORTH
NEESES

NORTH

NORTH

803.247.5300
803.247.2909
803.247.5995
803.312.2661
803.308.2781
803.682.3444
803.247.5190

803.247.2121
803.247.2184

803.247.5880
803.247.3635
803.247.3433
803.247.2541

803.247.2011
803.534.0045
803.531.4647
800.442.1368
803.247.3133
803.247.2111
803.247.2521
800.517.9636



